134 Marbledale Road, Tuckahoe, NY 10707  |  Tel  914.793.0700  |  Fax  914.793.4527  |  jonard.com
Premier Tool Manufacturer Since 1958
HW-UW-26SM - Wrap-Unwrap Tool, 26 AWG - Data Sheet
This two sided wire wrapping and unwrapping tool is intended to be two tools in one. It is designed
to produce perfect wire wrapping connections. Precision, long-lasting tools for use where
occasional wire wraps are required or where power wire-wrapping tools are not practical. Compact
and convenient. To switch from wire wrapping to unwrapping takes only seconds - just a quick
change of the cap from one end to the other
Specifications
Wrap Type Modified
Wire Gauge 26 AWG (0.40 mm)
Wrap Terminal Hole Diameter 0.031” (0.79 mm)
Wrap Outside Diameter .040” (1.02mm)
Wrap Terminal Hole Depth .75” (19.05mm)
Wrap Outside Diameter .125” (3.17mm)
Wrap Post Size 0.025” (0.63 mm)
Unwrap Wire Gauge 24-32 AWG (0.5-0.20 mm)
Unwrap Terminal Hole Diameter .038” (0.96mm)
Unwrap Terminal Hole Depth 1” (25.40mm)
Features Provides 1.5 to 2 turns of insulation
For Use With .025” (0.63 mm) square terminals on .100”
(2.54 mm) center to center of the pins.
Handle Type Aluminum
UPC No 811490013148
M A D E  F O R  L I F E ®
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Jonard Industries:
  HW-UW-26SM